
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nr.

3
17
15
55
54
22
43
18
52
51
31
60
35
58
1

59
21
11
41
27
8

Nome

BAPTISTE RAPHAEL JEAN THOMAS
FELIPE MORIHAMA
EVANDRO MANTOVANI AVELINO
FRANCIS FERNANDES
WALFNER LEITAO
GUILHERME BORGES
SERGIO FIORAVANTE FILHO
FELIPE TADEU TEIXEIRA MARTINS
ANDRE HAWLE
MARCELO MOUTINHO
LUIS CARLOS MAIELLI
JULIO ROTTA
MAURO GARCEZ PEREIRA
CAIO PALAZZI
ANDERSON LEONARDO DA SILVA
CASSIANO NABUCO
GUILHERME ALEXANDRE  BUZIOLI
ELI TEODORO DE TOLEDO
RUBENS ANDRE PONTES
JULIANO COCHAR
EDSON LUIZ ANTONIO PINTO

Clas
AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

AMA

Mo Melhor Tm

1:50.706
1:54.583
1:55.530
1:55.580
1:56.209
1:57.471
1:59.659
2:02.671
2:03.026
2:04.551
2:06.413
2:07.784
2:08.740
2:10.644
2:11.071
2:11.671
2:16.957
2:19.799
2:22.074
2:25.262

-.---

Dif

-
+3.877
+4.824
+4.874
+5.503
+6.765
+8.953

+11.965
+12.320
+13.845
+15.707
+17.078
+18.034
+19.938
+20.365
+20.965
+26.251
+29.093
+31.368
+34.556

-

Melhor Spd

87,800
84,829
84,134
84,098
83,642
82,744
81,231
79,236
79,008
78,040
76,891
76,066
75,501
74,401
74,158
73,820
70,971
69,528
68,415
66,914

-

Na volta

6
3
2
5
7
1
6
7
3
7
4
7
3
7
2
2
6
6
5
1
0

2o. melhor

1:51.304
1:58.153
1:58.599
1:56.628
1:56.440
1:57.925
2:03.093
2:03.611
2:08.584
2:09.419
2:13.218
2:10.064
2:10.295
2:10.840
2:30.800
2:33.884
2:17.848
2:20.622
2:23.709

-.---
-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Full Riders 17-09
Track Day

1a AMARELO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/9/2017 08:30
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